About sending a letter concerning the overdue Urban Agriculture Program Report and Strategic Plan
Letters should be sent by email to the City Administrator, Naomi Kelly, as well as Mayor Ed Lee. We also encourage you to copy Melissa Howard in the Mayor’s Office and Bill Barnes in the City Administrator’s Office (both of whom have been working closely on the urban agriculture legislation implementation); the Board of Supervisors; and the SFUAA in your correspondence.

~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Contact for the City Administrator's Office and Mayor's Office
(For easy copy and paste Naomi.Kelly@sfgov.org, City.Administrator@sfgov.org, MayorEdwinLee@sfgov.org)
City Administrator Naomi Kelly


Naomi.Kelly@sfgov.org   









City.Administrator@sfgov.org
Mayor Ed Lee





MayorEdwinLee@sfgov.org
~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Please also cc or send copies of your letter to:

(For easy copy-and-paste: Bill.Barnes@sfgov.org, Melissa.Howard@sfgov.org, John.Avalos@sfgov.org, London.Breed@sfgov.org, David.Campos@sfgov.org, David.Chiu@sfgov.org, Malia.Cohen@sfgov.org, Mark.Farrell@sfgov.org, Jane.Kim@sfgov.org, Eric.L.Mar@sfgov.org, Katy.Tang@sfgov.org, Scott.Wiener@sfgov.org, Norman.Yee@sfgov.org, info@sfuaa.org )
Project Manager, Office of the City Administrator
Bill.Barnes@sfgov.org
Mayor's Office of Public Policy and Finance

Melissa.Howard@sfgov.org

Supervisor John Avalos:

John.Avalos@sfgov.org
Supervisor London Breed:

London.Breed@sfgov.org
Supervisor David Campos:

David.Campos@sfgov.org
Supervisor David Chiu:

David.Chiu@sfgov.org
Supervisor Malia Cohen:

Malia.Cohen@sfgov.org
Supervisor Mark Farrell:

Mark.Farrell@sfgov.org
Supervisor Jane Kim:


Jane.Kim@sfgov.org
Supervisor Eric Mar: 


Eric.L.Mar@sfgov.org
Supervisor Katy Tang:


Katy.Tang@sfgov.org
Supervisor Scott Wiener:

Scott.Wiener@sfgov.org
Supervisor Norman Yee:

Norman.Yee@sfgov.org
The San Francisco Urban Agriculture Alliance: info@sfuaa.org
